Varldscuptavlingen i Bitterfeld, Tyskland

3-4 maj 2008

F2A Speed
Placering, Namn
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Kalmar, Sandor
Stjarnesund, Per
Elekes, Imre
Grindel, Peter
Gustafsson, Jan
Lyhne-Hansen, Niels
Capo, Francis
Birnstein, René
Samuelsson, Bengt-Olof
Ritter, Katja
Birnstein, Wolfgang
Szvacsek, Ferenc

F2B Stunt
Placering, namn

Schrek, Alex
Kornmeier, Richard
Holtermann, Christoph
Degner, Uwe
Vejmola, Jiri
Dobrovolny, Radomil
Gauthier, Philippe
Binner, Michael
Rétsch, Stephan
Sobiech, Damiam
Meisl, Kamil

Wagner, Gunter
Weinmann, Erhard
Gauthier, Alexandre, Jun
Feger, Michael

Stief, Roland

Gehrig, Cornelius, Jun
Anker, Bram
Morgenstern, Christian
Kappler, Ullrich
Gehrig, Wolfgang
Liepe, Wolfgang

F2C Team Racing
Placering, Namn

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Samuelsson/Axtilius
Picard/Perret
Kollar/Belys
Reinisch/Straniak
Larsson/Gustafsson
Orvos/Kasoly
Flender/Szasz, Jun
Borer/Studer
Olijve/Schot

0 Szkreckucki/Brissig, Jun

Nation
HUN
SWE
HUN
GER
SWE
DEN
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GER
SWE
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GER
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CZE
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Nation
SWE
FRA
FRA
AUT
SWE
HUN
HUN
Sul
NED
FRA

1
4:01,8
3:55,0
70 v
3:27,3
3:32,8
91v
3:46,8
Ov
3:37,7
4:45,9

1

300
299,8
181,5
2442
285,1
278,7
248,3

269,5
235,9
135

1 2

2
287,1
291,3

260,3

270,3
268,5
270,6
266,7
265,4

3

950,73 1049,86 10

960,33 1012,26 10
933,5 1002,23 10
901 1006 10
961,26 964,73 10
926,9 1017,93 96

924,26 980,33 97
820,96 911,63 92
848,36 927,86 90
850,5 923,96 89
852,76 925,66 87
860,43 907,03 89
845,7 880,33 86
778,56 849,13 87
810,76 884,83 83
690,23 854,86 84
740,9 795,2 82
585,03 784,66 71
620,16 757,96 73
674,3 742,76 69
645,63 292,33 70
275,76 280,26 0

2
3:27,2
3:33,1
Ov
3:19,9
3:41,9
3:26,3
3:51,5
3:32,4
Disk
Disk

3

3:19,0
3:19,4
3:19,5

52v

Qv
3:27,8
3v
4:16,5

74,66
44,9
25,03
14,46
49,76
1,86
0,6
8,06
3,83
0,76
5,83
0,2
6,7
9,76
1,16
1,8
0,5
8,36
1,13
9,3
8,7

Semil
3:23,3
68 v

3:32,4
3:34,5
72v

Disk

3
295,2

293
290,3

263,1
2734

257,1
253
2329

2 basta
2124,52
2057,16
2027,26
2020,46
2014,49
1979,79
1950,93
1839,69
1831,69
1814,72
1801,49
1797,23
1747,03
1728,89
1715,99
1696,66
1615,7
1503,02
1489,09
1442,06
1354,33
556,02

Semi2
3:24,4
3:20,8
3:25,2
3:28,9
3:53,6
33v

Final
7:03,2
7:26,8
99 v



F2F
Placering, Namn
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Szkreckucki/Perret
Marchal/Perret
Anker/Olijve
Picard/Brissig
Larsson/Suchi

MTR
Placering, Namn

1 Dillinger/Straniak

2  Grootkarzijn/Bosvelt

3  Wakkerman/Wakkerman
4  Leupold/Engfer

5 Holtermann/Ratsch

6 Dohnke/Feger

7  Stief/Binner

8 Van der Meij/Van der Meij
9 Larsson/Gustafsson

10 Griundel/Ritter

11 Olijve/Qlijve

12 Suchi/Olsner

F2D Combat

Placering, Namn
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Forbech, Henning
Meijer, Fred
Jalunins, Boriss
Wakkerman, Monique
Mons, Francisco
Schou, Bjarne
Manzula, Igor
Cantatore, Antonello
Kudsk, Anders
Schwarz, Johann
Zahalka, Martin
Snoza, Tomas
Donchev, Lubomir
Mancini, Ettore
Tsukov, Sergei
Bertelsen, Andre
Horst, Andre

Horst, Georg

Kuhn, Peter

Mateo, Manuel
Mateo, Raul - JUN
Anastasi, Maurizio
Varfolomeev, Dmitri
Hentschel, Lothar
Bukin, Marat
Toman, Dalibor
Donchev, Orlin
Donchev, Romeo - Jun
Kdnigshofer, Rudolf
Thier, Thomas
Chornyy, Stanislav
Zahalka, Vaclav
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AUT 4:38,8
NED 4:32,4
NED 4:52,1
GER 5:32,8
GER 5:12,7
GER 4:59,7
GER 5:09,1
NED 70 v
SWE 6:45,6
GER 6:19,5
NED 33v
GER Disk
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35v
4:38,4
4:32,5
5:05,5
8.02,1

2
5:32,9
93v
4:48,7
4:36,1
4:555
5:06,2
5:22,1
Disk
5:16,1
5:17,0
Ov
0,25v

2 Final
4:17,7 165 v
4:43,2 140 v
72 v 136 v
31lv
5:06,1
3 Fina
- 9:32,4
4:28,0 37v
5:02,7 Ov
5:05,9
5:14,8
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